Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
N778xC Polarization Test Products
Polarization Analyzers and Polarization Controllers
Overview
Test & measurement capabilities for analyzing polarization properties of optical
signals and components are indispensable in today´s optical R&D labs and
manufacturing floors. The Keysight N778xC polarization test products enable high-
speed, high performance characterization and verification of optical components and

USB access Remote NDIS access via browser, USB 2.0
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 12
Ordering Information
Option N7781C Polarization Analyzer
N7781C-001 Polarization Analyzer, 1240 nm to 1650 nm
N7781C-021 Straight contact connector
N7781C-022 Angled contact connector
Option N7785C Synchronous Scrambler
N7785C-001 Synchronous Scrambler, 1240 nm to 1650 nm
N7785C-002 Synchronous Scrambler, 1480 nm to 1620 nm
N7785C-022 Angled contact connectors
Option N7786C Polarization Synthesizer
N7786C-001 Polarization Synthesizer, 1240 nm to 1650 nm
N7786C-022 Angled contact connectors
Option N7788C Optical Component Analyzer
N7788C-001 Optical Component Analyzer, 1240 nm to 1650 nm
N7788C-031 Straight contact connector at polarimeter input, all other ports are angled
N7788C-032 Angled connect connector at polarimeter input, all other ports are angled
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 13
Learn more at: www.keysight.com
For more information on Keysight Technologies’ products, applications or services,
please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
This information is subject to change without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2020, Published in USA, July 2, 2020, 5992-4219EN
Ordering Information, continued
Option Recommended Accessories
81000FI Connector interface FC/PC/SPC
81000HI Connector interface E-2000 (physical contact)
81000KI Connector interface SC
81000LI LC Connector interface for source modules
81000NI Connector interface, connector type FC - narrow key way
81000SI Connector interface DIN 47256/4108
N7799C-1CM Rack Mount Kit for 2 half-width instruments, 1 Rack Height Unit, including low-
profile rails. Requires Filler Kit N7799C-0CM for mounting single instrument
N7799C-0CM Filler Kit for N7799C-1CM.
Required for single half-width instrument; includes front panel and base plate